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Sales

FireCell Team

Keith Huxley
Field Technical Support Scotland & North
keith.huxley@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7887 752 633

Paul Costello
Field Technical Support North
paul.costello1@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7799 375 280

Richard Savage
Field Technical Support South
richard.savage@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7500 667 512

Martin Perry
Field Technical Support South
martin.perry@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7775 346 611

Alan Bartlett
Pre-Sales Engineer
alan.bartlett@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7826 461 750

Field Technical

1 TBC - contact customer services
Business Development Manager Scotland
ems.customerservices@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 1227 369 570 (option 1)

Simon Manktellow
Regional Sales Director South
simon.manktellow@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7831 543 583

Paul Hulton
Business Development Manager North
paul.hulton@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7826 406 579

David Clayton
Business Development Manager North
david.clayton@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7824 337 411

Nigel Gardner
Business Development Manager South
nigel.gardner@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7880 724 755

David Jones
Business Development Manager South
david.jones@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7787 287 580

Tim Hopper
Business Development Manager South
tim.hopper@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 7826 444 743

Victor Martins
Sales Manager Ireland
victor.martins1@kgsolutions.com
+353 (0) 85 8335638
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Herne Bay Team

* Calls to priority line cost 7p per minute, plus your phone company’s access charge.

Customer Services

Technical Support

Peter Welsh
Operations Manager

Natalie Whitehand
Customer Services Coordinator

Jenny Arscott
Customer Services Administrator

Jan Goodban
Customer Services Administrator

Rebecca Port
Customer Services Administrator

Luke Sheppard
Customer Services Administrator

ems.customerservices@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 1227 369 570 (option 1)

Gareth Brand
Technical Support Manager

Natalie Wyles
Technical Support Coordinator

Warren Hobson
Senior Technical Support Liaison

Gautama Southgate
Senior Technical Support Liaison

John Hilton
Technical Support Liaison

ems.technical@kgsolutions.com
+44 (0) 8712 710 804 (priority line*)

+44 (0) 1227 369 570 (option 2)


